
 
 

  
 

   
 

   
 

 
 

    
 

  
   

 
    

                
  

 
      
      

     
    

                 
  

 
      

       
     

      
     

     
     

    
  

    
 

 
  

  
  

     
     
     
     
     

      
     
     
     

     
     

  
 

 

YEAR:   2022-2023  

SCHENECTADY COUNTY COMMUNITY COLLEGE 
CURRICULUM WORKSHEET 

PROGRAM: NUTRITION A.S. 

HEGIS   5613  SCCC  Program Code  #71  Program Entry Date: 
Student Name: Former College(s) Attended:  

PROGRAM REQUIREMENTS CR GRADE GE 
Complete 

SUNY GENERAL ED COMPLIANCE POSSIBILITIES -
REFER TO TABLE IN ADVISEMENT MANUAL FOR 
SPECIFIC COURSES 

BIO 117 Biology of the Cell (d) OR 
BIO 141 Biology I 4 Gen Ed Natural Sciences 

BIO 273 Anatomy and Physiology I 4 Gen Ed Natural Sciences 
BIO 274 Anatomy and Physiology II 4 Gen Ed Natural Sciences 
BIO 241 Microbiology 4 
CHM 113 Fundamentals of Chemistry OR 

CHM 121 General Chemistry (a) 4 Gen Ed Natural Sciences 
ENG 123 College Composition 3 Gen Ed Basic Communication 
ENG 124 Literature and Writing 3 Gen Ed Humanities 
FYS 100 First Year Seminar 1 
HOT 135 Sanitation Techniques 1 
MAT 147 Statistics 3 Gen Ed Mathematics 
NTR 161 Introduction to Human Nutrition 3 
PSY 121 Introduction to Psychology 3 Gen Ed Social Science 
American History OR Arts OR Foreign 
Language Gen Ed Elective 3 

Gen Ed Amer History OR Arts OR Foreign 
Language 

Western Civilization OR Other World 
Civilization Gen Ed Elective 3 Gen Ed Western Civ OR Other World Civ 
Liberal Arts  Elective (b) 3 
Restricted Elective (c) 3-4 
Restricted Elective (c) 3-4 
Restricted Elective (c) 3-4 
Restricted Elective (c) 3-4 
Humanities Elective 3 

Minimum Credit Hours 61 

Additional Comments:  Please refer to the footnotes on the reverse side. 

NOTE:   A Gen Ed area which appears in italics with an asterisk  indicates that it can be completed by taking 
a course in any  of the spots where it appears.  

Reviewed by:   __________________________________________ 

Date:   ________________________________________________ 



                           

                                 

 

 
  

      
    

    
    

    
     

    
    
       

 

 

  
     

         
    

    
     
      
            
        

  
 

   
  

 

  
 

 
 

 
  
   
  
  
  
   
  
   
  
 

      
   

 
  

 
 
  

NUTRITION 

ASSOCIATE IN SCIENCE 

First Year 

Course CR Course  CR 
BIO   117  Biology  of the Cell  OR  
  BIO 141 Biology I  4 
ENG   124  Literature  and Writing  3 
MAT  147  Statistics  3 
NTR  161  Intro to Human Nutrition  3 
  Restricted Elective (c)  3-4 
   16-17 
   

CHM 113 Fundamentals of Chemistry OR 
CHM 121 General Chemistry I (a) 4 

ENG 123 English Composition 3 
Liberal Arts Elective (b) 3 

FYS 100 First Year Seminar 1 
PSY 121 Intro to Psychology 3 

Restricted Elective (c) 3-4 
17-18 

Second Year 

Course CR Course  CR 
BIO 273 Anatomy & Physiology I 4 BIO   274  Anatomy  & Physiology II  4 

BIO   241  Microbiology  4 
  Western Civ OR Other  
  World Civ General Ed Elec.              3  
  Restricted Elective (c)        3-4 
   14-15 

American History OR Arts OR 
Foreign Language Gen Ed Elec. 3 

HOT 135 Sanitation Techniques 1 
Humanities Elective 3 
Restricted Elective (c) 3-4 

14-15 

Minimum Credits required for degree:  61 

Advisement Notes: Check with your transfer institution to determine the correct Restricted Electives and 
Liberal Arts Electives to maximize credit transfer. 

(a)  CHM 121 General Chemistry I or CHM 113 Fundamentals of Chemistry (Students seeking transfer to 
Russell Sage College should take CHM 113, all other students should take CHM 121.) 

(b)  Liberal Arts Electives should be chosen with consideration of transfer school requirements. 

(c)  Restricted Electives: 
CHM 122 General Chemistry II 
ACC 121 Financial Accounting 
HOT 111 Food Preparation I 
ECO 223 Microeconomics 
HOT 117 Food and Beverage Control 
HOT 218 Human Resource Management in the Hospitality and Food Industry 
HOT 251 Quantitative Foods 
COM 105 Public Speaking 
SCI 111 Food Science 

(d)  If a student already took BIO 112 – Human Biology prior to Fall 2020, BIO 117 – Biology of the Cell is 
not required. 

All students seeking to transfer should consult with the receiving institution when selecting courses. 

Rev. 6/16/2021 
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